
 

List of successful candidates of Empanelment for 

Legal Services Authority 

MM Panel 

Sr. 

no. 

Name Phone 

 

E-mail Entrolment 

 

1 Siddhant Rai Sethi 9811672784 siddhantraisethi@gmail.com D/2513/2017 

2 Pallav Gupta 9910186086 advpallavgupta@gmail.com D/1623/2016 

3 Naveen Chauhan 9015526874 Naveenchauhan3433@gmail.com D/3283/2011 

4 Richa Sharma 9999259290 Richa.sharma2723@gmail.com D/2736/2011 

5 Roshan Lal Saini 9312210067 lawyersaini@yahoo.com D-1596/2001 

6 Udit Kumra 9899900345 uditkumra@gmail.com D/2811/2017 

7 
Vasundhra 

Nagrath 

9810319193 Vasundhara.4129@gmail.com D/1014/2013 

8 Sonia Garg 9910584112 Advocate.sonia.delhi@gmail.com D/101/2006 

9 Divya Malhotra 9999291240 Malhotra.divyamalhotra@gmail.com D/1820/2013 

10 Nidhi Kalia 9717138381 nidhithelawyer@gmail.com D-2221/2004 

11 Ashutosh Singh 8299875572 Ashuald09@gmail.com UP08675/14 

12 Lalit  9818871267 Lklalitkumar21@gmail.com D/2574/15 

13 Richa Bansal  9711379631 advocaterichabnsl@gmail.com D/2796/2017 

14 Hari Om 8527316799 Guptahariom04@gmail.com D-2411/2005 

15 Lakshya Batra 9953421194 advlakshaybatra@gmail.com D/2976/2017 

16 Salma 8700981358 Ali.salma2011@gmail.com D-824 

17 Manisha Rawat 8383001099 advmanishsharawat@gmail.com D/3199/2016 

18 Monu  9999190550 Monumandal007@gmail.com D/2355/2017 

19 Nathu Ram 9868317586 Adv.nathuram@gmail.com D/2010/2003 

20 Muzammil 9716327263 Mdmuzammil9230@gmail.com 3781 

21 Jaya Sharma 7048953109 Jaya.sharma7867@gmail.com D/33873/2009 

22 R. Ramachandran 9891343126 Rramachandran81@gmail.com D/2069/2008 

23 Rajni Malhan 8860625086 Rajnimalhan.advocate@gmail.com D-3380 

24 Sumit Bhardwaj 8750336246 sumitbhardwajadv@gmail.com D/1493/12 
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25 Imtiyaz Hussain 8802361437 md.intaz@gmail.com 5143 

26 Anirudh Garg 9891402688 Garganirudh9@gmail.com D/2915/2008 

27 Tarun Upadhyay 7042386733 Tarunsharma9999@gmail.com D/1206/2017 

28 Baljeet Kumar 9716225255 baljeetsinghbirla@gmail.com D/1863/2010 

29 Jyoti Batra 8510047575 jyotibatraadvocate@gmail.com D/1874/2007 

30 Rekha 9812890911 Adv.rekhadisha@gmail.com D/64/2017 

31 Narain Dutt Joshi 8076093280 Ndjoshi.law@gmail.com D/1966/2012 

32 Manish Malik 9654009869 97.manish@gmail.com D-1014/2011 

33 Kamal 9971989333 bhardwaj.kamal0@gmail.com 
 

D-2261/2014 

34 Pawan Kumar 9999156947 Sis_pawan@rediffmail.com D/2906/2014 

35 
Parvinder 

Sehrawat 

9999202089 Advparvinder570@gmail.com D/105/2015 

36 
Ravinder Kumar 

Gaur 

9213527046 Advravinder38@gmail.com D-1757-A/2004 

37 Deepak Ranga 9971175052 Rehanranga9@gmail.com D/2944/2016 

38 Madhav 9990051857 Madhavbhayana25@gmail.com D/2823/2016 

39 
Puneet Kumar 

Vohra 

9958511035 advocatepuneetvohra@gmail.com D/3372/2013 

40 Ashwani Gaur 9999406803 Adv.ashwani.gaur@gmail.com D/2668/2017 

41 Kajal Chhibber 9899525971 Kajal.chibber1991@gmail.com D/721/16 

42 Naveen Jain 9711793507 Naveenjain11289@gmail.com D/1200/2011 

43 Anuradha Bansal 9810169597 Advo.anuradha@gmail.com D/897/2009 

44 Chaitali 9899914112 advchaitali@gmail.com D/268/2009 

45 
Suresh Kumar 

Bhardwaj 

9818103919 Vishalbhardwaj0005@gmail.com D/728/1998 

 

FAMILY Panel 

Sr. No. Name Phone E-mail Enrolment 

1 Shikha Shah 9313120303 Shikhashah06@gmail.com D/1527/2011 

2 Hari Banshi Jha 9818743678 haribanshijha@gmail.com D1734/04 

3 Satish Solanki 9811358832 ssolankiadv@gmail.com D/588/2001 

4 Srikrishan Mittal 9810784105 Skadv662782@gmail.com D/1859/2001 
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5 
Shilpee 

Aggarwal 

9818408087 Contact2shilpee@gmail.com D/1462/2007 

6 Ranjan Kumar 8588878915 Advocate.ranjankumar@gmail.com D/2634/2006 

7 Rahul mangla 9899969669 Rahulmanglaadvocate@gmail.com D/3746/2010 

8 
Pushpanjali 

Gupta 

9818925669 Pushpanjaligupta.adv@gmail.com D/587/2006 

9 Naveen Kumar 7678385740 Naveen1979adv@gmail.com D-2057/2004 

10 
Narender Kumar 

Mukhi 

9868575695 nkmukhi@gmail.com D-1048/2004 

 

CIVIL Judge 

Sr. No. Name Phone E-mail Enrolment 

1 Mayank Gupta 9711337999 Adv.guptamayank@gmail.com D/2522/2017 

2 Satish Kumar 9899545623 Satishadv99@gmail.com D/2320/2010 

3 Ved Garg 9971204410 Vpgarg22@gmail.com D/433/2013 

 

ADJ Panel 

Sr. No. Name 

 

Phone E-mail Enrolment 

1 
Abhinav 

Tathagat 

9971992988 Adv.abhinavtathagat@gmail.com D/845/2011 
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ASJ Panel 

Sr. No.  Name 

 

Phone E-mail Enrolment 

1 
Anuj Kumar 

Arya 

9868031761 Adv.anujarya@gmail.com D/1613/2008 

2 Jitender Kumar 9868055029 jitenderkalson@gmail.com D/2144/2005 

3 Neelam Singh 9811618325 Svergo18@gmail.com D/927/90 

4 
Dinesh Kumar 

Pandey 

9868610458 Advocate.dinesh316@gmail.com D/2226/2005 
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